
MCC 9:30‐10 10‐10:30 10:30‐11 11‐11:30 11:30‐12 12‐12:30 12:30‐1 1‐1:30 1:30‐2 2‐2:30 2:30‐3 3‐3:30 3:30‐4 4‐4:30 4:30‐5 5‐5:30 5:30‐6
Monday

Tuesday 9:30‐10 10‐10:30 10:30‐11 11‐11:30 11:30‐12 12‐12:30 12:30‐1 1‐1:30 1:30‐2 2‐2:30 2:30‐3 3‐3:30 3:30‐4 4‐4:30 4:30‐5 5‐5:30 5:30‐6

Wednesday 9:30‐10 10‐10:30 10:30‐11 11‐11:30 11:30‐12 12‐12:30 12:30‐1 1‐1:30 1:30‐2 2‐2:30 2:30‐3 3‐3:30 3:30‐4 4‐4:30 4:30‐5 5‐5:30 5:30‐6

Yao Shi (A & B)

Yao Shi (A)

Yao Shi (A) (B 4‐4:30 only)

Axel La Salle

Jinhui Xu

Xiaoqian GongLauren Johnson (B)

Younghwan Kim

Elpiniki Nikolopoulou

Jangwon Yie

Mary Cook

Ming Han

Mary Cook

Juan Melendez (A) (B until 12pm) Michael Rozowski

Kyran Cupido

Jason Yalim

Fei Cao

Ashley Duncan

Juan Melendez (A)

Ishtesa Khan

Lifeng Han

Queen Harris

Queen Harris

Zachary Harrison
Joseph Wells (A)

Ming Han

Meijia Wang

Meijia Wang

Meijia Wang

Meijia Wang

Meijia Wang

Dantong Zhao

Ali Peyravi

Yi‐Ping Lee

Yi‐Ping Lee

Yi‐Ping Lee

Haozhen Xu

Jinhui Xu

Jinhui Xu

Ke Wu

Michael Byrne

Hyungmin Rha

Hyungmin Rha

Mela HardinChanghan He

Fan Huang

Zhongsen Wang

Robert Buscaglia

Kirk Kayser (A&B)

Kirk Kayser (A)

Lifeng Han Ian Mitscher

Tho Nguyen

Elpiniki Nikolopoulou

Alexander Reamy

Joe Sadow

Mario Giacomazzo

Palak Jain (A)

Dantong Zhao

Dan Xue

Matt Stokes (B) (A 11‐12 only)

Ali Peyravi

Fei Cao

Fei Cao

Michael Rozowski

Palak Jain (A) 
Stephanie Reed

Bradley Bush (B)

Bradley Bush (B) (A 1pm‐2pm only)

Genesis Islas

Genesis Islas

Lv Zhu

Lv Zhu

Lauren Johnson (A)

Lauren Johnson (A)

Sarah El Jamous

Sarah El Jamous

Michael Rozowski

Younghwan Kim Ming HanKirk Kayser (A)

Francisco Castillo (12:45‐2:45)

Brady Gilg

Brady Gilg Haozhen Xu
Sandra Cole

Dantong Zhao

Stephanie Reed (10:15) Zhongshen Wang



Thursday 9:30‐10 10‐10:30 10:30‐11 11‐11:30 11:30‐12 12‐12:30 12:30‐1 1‐1:30 1:30‐2 2‐2:30 2:30‐3 3‐3:30 3:30‐4 4‐4:30 4:30‐5 5‐5:30 5:30‐6

Friday 9:30‐10 10‐10:30 10:30‐11 11‐11:30 11:30‐12 12‐12:30 12:30‐1 1‐1:30 1:30‐2 2‐2:30 2:30‐3 3‐3:30 3:30‐4 4‐4:30 4:30‐5 5‐5:30 5:30‐6
Haozhen Xu

Xiaoqian Gong

Mary Cook
Mela Hardin

Fan Huang

Jason Yalim

Franklin Yu

Franklin Yu
Mario Giacomazzo

Francisco Castillo 

Fei Cao

Juan Melendez (A) (B until 12pm)
Juan Melendez (A)

Juan Melendez (A)

Ishtesa Khan

Spencer Cvitanov

Lv Zhu Lv Zhu

Meijia Wang
Yi‐Ping LeeMichael Byrne

Ali Peyravi
Queen Harris

Ke Wu

Robert Buscaglia

Ashley DuncanIan Mitscher

Tho Nguyen

Alexander ReamyAli Peyravi
Yao Shi (A)

Kyran Cupido

Joe Sadow

Dan Xue

Matt Stokes (B)
Joseph Wells (A)(B 10:30‐11:30 only) Fei Cao

Kyle Irimata
Yi‐Ping Lee

Dantong Zhao
Ali Peyravi

Spencer Cvitanov

Zachary Harrison

Changhan He

Jangwon Yie Palak Jain (A & B)

Meijia Wang Sandra Cole
Michael Rozowski

Axel La Salle

Stephanie Reed (10:15)


